Japan-US Forum 2024

Questionnaire Report
Questionnaire survey was conducted on 37 participants at the venue. (24 respondents)

1. Overall Evaluation of the Forum

Evaluation %
Satisfactory 75%
Somewhat satisfactory 25%

Somewhat unsatisfactory 0%

Unsatisfactory 0%

2. Evaluation of the Quality of the Forum as compared with your expectation

Evaluation %
Higher than expected 25%
As high as expected 75%

As low as expected 0%

lower than expected 0%

3. Were the topics timely and relevant to the issues of the day?

Evaluation %
Agree 83%
Somewhat agree 17%

Somewhat disagree 0%

Disagree 0%




4. Session by Session Evaluation

Session 1
Evaluation %
Satisfactory 88%
Somewhat satisfactory 12%
Somewhat unsatisfactory 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%
Session 2
Evaluation %
Satisfactory 71%
Somewhat satisfactory 29%
Somewhat unsatisfactory 0%
Unsatisfactory 0%

Somewhat satisfactory

5. Were today’s discussions useful for your work/research?

Evaluation
Useful

Somewhat useful

Somewhat useless

Useless

%

88%
12%
0%
0%

Somewhat useful




6. Any other comments/suggestions are appreciated.

Great event

Please provide microphone to all speakers

Gorgeous conference speakers

How about splitting into morning and afternoon session for effective outcomes?
Conference that you handled so successfully

Just the right mix of subjects, people and time

By all accounts it was very well done with excellent and diverse set of speakers

It was a wonderful meeting with so many experts
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Wanted an opportunity for questions from the audiences

7. You are:

Affiliation %

Business person 17%

rson

Visiting scholar
University teacher 12% 17%

Researcher 21%
Student 33%
Media 0%

Government official 0%

Others 17%



